
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 15.719 1  $ 314.00 10

Elizabeth Sbrusch Horse Sbrush 16619 15.796 2  $ 238.00 NM

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison  15.831 3  $ 152.00 9

Natalie Ohrt Shez Streakinforcast 19352 15.940 4  $ 114.00 NM

Carlie Davis Horsedavis1 15.942 5  $    86.00 NM

Lauren Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.948 6  $    48.00 8

Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 15.950 7 7

Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon Sky 20394 16.019 8 NM

Lynette Bradley Flying Hearts Qui Qui 16.123 9 NM

Taylor Junek Royal Quick Runaway 16.137 10 NE

Natalie Ohrt Quid 19352 16.138 11 NM

Shelby Boudrie French Streakofgrace 16.146 12 NM

Emma Hayden Slick Uptown Chick 16.155 13 NM

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 16.164 14 6

Kim Clayton Sassy Sassy 16.170 15 5

2D

Jan Powell Horse 1 16.239 1 314.00$  NM

Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel* 19465 16.331 2 238.00$  10

Ripley Middleton Arlee Roses 16.340 3 152.00$  NM

Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 16.416 4 114.00$  9

Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 16.473 5 86.00$    NM

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 16.480 6 48.00$    8

Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 16.501 7 7

Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 16.522 8 6

Avery Davis Capitol One Platinum 16.552 9 NM

Katrina Hanson Yella Jet 16.567 10 5

Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 16814 16.583 11 4

Camille Hutson Csr Pepto Stylish 16.614 12 NM

Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 16.620 13 3

Yattiska Gatson Stormy6 16.624 14 NM

Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe # 16.654 15 2

Kassidy Pruett Thp Mighty Fiesta-Trump 16.684 16 NM

Mary Christian Maggie Christian 16.692 17 1

MAY 31 ROSENBERG - OPEN 5D BARRELS



3D

Kacelyn Kerr Gough After Midnight 16.757 1 314.00$  NM

Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 16.790 2 238.00$  NM

Emily Davis Sparks Spin N Skip 16.805 3 152.00$  10

Kenzie Holcomb One More Awesome 16.826 4 114.00$  9

Kacelyn Kerr Hr Uh Oh Im Flyin 16.833 5 86.00$    NM

Kodie Foster All Out On Three 16.886 6 48.00$    NM

Charlie Maass Cimmy Maass 16361 16.894 7 NM

KaLeigh Sanders Zannes Wenona 16.899 8 8

Shana Bohac Mr. Sippin Whiskey 16.920 9 NM

Brandy Davis Ms Josie Shines 21063 16.921 10 7

Alexis Jan Sassy Jan 16.947 11 NM

Sue Minton Sparkle 16.960 12 6

Stormie Parker Celebrate The Fame - Sp 17.005 13 NM

Melody Duncan Some Beach Ya 1 17.014 14 NM

Lynette Bradley George Guys Jr. Jet 17.041 15 NM

Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 17.060 16 5

Malorie Ellis Mr Hollywood Dun It 17.092 17 4

Carly Castillo Oscar 2 17.104 18 3

Shelley Greer Justas El Scorcho 17.183 19 2

Jill Knight Speck Money 17.189 20 NM

Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 17.203 21 1

4D

Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.248 1  $ 314.00 10

Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 17.257 2  $ 238.00 9

Roseanna Elordi Whoa Depot Whoa 17.269 3  $ 152.00 NM

Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn-Devecchio 17.284 4  $ 114.00 8

Carolyn Holt Aggie 17.288 5  $    86.00 NM

Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 17.334 6  $    48.00 7

Erin Davis Clifford Davis 17.362 7 6

Ann Marie Schoonover Carina 1 17.365 8 5

Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 17.437 9 4

Kaylee Davis Darlin 17.498 10 NM

Gabriella Carreon Sierra Star 20723 17.500 11 NM

Kiley Sanchez Rw Big Tex 17.515 12 NM

Keela Ochoa Jazzy Ochoa 17.538 13 NM

Elizabeth Ross Mighty Frenchy Fame 17.558 14 NM

Nancy Murphy Joey's Fortune 17.567 15 3

Keela Ochoa Little Piglet 17.580 16 NM

Jodi Evans Kit Kat Evans 17.594 17 NM

Lexi Grempel Peppermint Perk 18649 17.617 18 NM

Margo Thomas Famous Gold Buckle 17.631 19 NM

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 17.633 20 2



5D

Kiley Sanchez Suns Lady Dock 17.843 1 314.00$  NM

Jordyn Manuel Ebby Manuel 17.859 2 238.00$  NM

Trinity Patterson Stillwell Red Delta 17.876 3 152.00$  NM

Christine Harrison Shooter Harrison 17.886 4 114.00$  10

Lori Hunter Painted Oto Olena 12040 17.914 5 86.00$    NM

Alyssa Manuel Ally Manuel 17.930 6 48.00$    NM

Edona Roundtree Miss Poco 354 18.041 7 NM

Lori Hunter Texas Style Dunnit 12040 18.042 8 NM

Avery Davis Rare Super Streak 18.104 9 NM

Lily Smith Nuget Smith 18.134 10 tie NE

Heather Orchard Hottie O 18.134 10  tie NM

Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 18.142 12 9

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 18.234 13 8

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.337 14 7

Nancy Murphy Flitforadashnguy Nugget 18.391 15 6

Sandy Maresh Slick Illusion 18.783 16 NM

Baliey Zeplin Hannibal 19.014 17 NM

Jan Powell Horse 2 19.290 18 NM

Hailey Hanson Ty Hanson 19.292 19 NM

Kaylee Davis Davis horse 19.296 20 NM

Megan Rozner On A Salty Streak 19.571 21 NM

Cheryl Mason Bksipnfirewater 19.572 22 NM

Christine Harrison Snickers Harrison 19.612 23 NE

Emmy Gonzalez Streakin In The Storm 19.792 24 5

Addison Hammers Oaks Caliente Flit 20.101 25 NM

Lexi Grempel Luann 18649 21.075 26 NM

Danielle Bailey Perks Smooth N Peppyy 22259 23.790 27 4

Makayla Lehrmann Majesty Lehrmann 41.898 28 NM

Tiffani Sonnier Bro Sonnier 49.716 29 NM
NTs

Sophie Mensik Ljl Shades Of Fame 16814 99.999 NT

Allie Skrzypczak Maverick Duniteasy 99.999 NT

Kaylee Wroe Ro Cooper 99.999 NT

Natalie Ohrt Vf Born Ta Ba Winner 19352 115.743 NT

Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 115.831 NT

Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 115.940 NT

Avery Davis Rivons Mr America 115.964 NT

Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Tody 19465 116.137 NT

Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 116.386 NT

Catherine Rhodus Dart Rhodus 116.536 NT

Lexi Grempel Ddd Watch Spark Two 18649 116.792 NT

Charlie Maass Black Out Maass 16361 116.799 NT

Kassidy Pruett Tystoliyofrenchguy 117.147 NT

Sandy Livingston Gracie 117.180 NT

Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap (ricky) 117.505 NT

Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakiin 117.750 NT



Tara Meitzen First French Cash 117.754 NT

Brinn Pohorily Clarabell 23722 117.916 NT

Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 118.117 NT

Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 19037 118.467 NT

Layla Ayala Nuggets 118.862 NT

Heather Orchard Laura Lee 118.875 NT

Susie Hutson Mil Magic 119.355 NT

Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 119.777 NT

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 119.789 NT

Brenda Clark Ultimate Awesome 120.146 NT

Rosalie Hazen Peponitas Budha (franny) 144.087 NT

NT



 

 



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 15.719 1 111.00$ 6
2D

Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 16.501 1 67.00$ 6

Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 16.522 2 44.00$ 5

Mary Christian Maggie Christian 16.692 3 4

3D

Brandy Davis Ms Josie Shines 21063 16.921 1 67.00$ 6

Sue Minton Sparkle 16.960 2 44.00$ 5

Melody Duncan Some Beach Ya 1 17.014 3 NM

Shelley Greer Justas El Scorcho 17.183 4 4
4D

Carolyn Holt Aggie 17.288 1 67.00$ NM

Keela Ochoa Jazzy Ochoa 17.538 2 44.00$ NM

Nancy Murphy Joey's Fortune 17.567 3 6

Keela Ochoa Little Piglet 17.580 4 NM

Lori Hunter Painted Oto Olena 12040 17.914 5 NM

Edona Roundtree Miss Poco 354 18.041 6 NM

Lori Hunter Texas Style Dunnit 12040 18.042 7 NM

Nancy Murphy Flitforadashnguy Nugget 18.391 8 NE

Brandy Davis Ddd Speedy Firewater 21063 19.541 9 5

Cheryl Mason Bksipnfirewater 19.572 10 NM
NTs

Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 116.137 NT

Sandy Livingston Gracie 117.180 NT

MAY 31 ROSENBERG - SENIOR 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Lauren Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.948 1 73.00$ 6

Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon Sky 20394 16.019 2 44.00$ NM

Lynette Bradley Flying Hearts Qui Qui 16.123 3 29.00$ NM

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 16.164 4 5
2D

Katrina Hanson Yella Jet 16.567 1 73.00$   6

Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 16.620 2 44.00$   5

Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe $ 16.654 3 29.00$   4

Emily Davis Sparks Spin N Skip 16.805 4 NE

KaLeigh Sanders Zannes Wenona 16.899 5 3

Alexis Jan Sassy Jan 16.947 6 NM
3D

Stormie Parker Celebrate The Fame - Sp 17.005 1 73.00$   NM

Lynette Bradley George Guys Jr Jet 17.041 2 44.00$   NM

Carly Castillo Oscar 2 17.104 3 29.00$   6

Jill Knight Speck Money 17.189 4 NM

Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.248 5 5

Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 17.257 6 4

Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn-Devecchio 17.284 7 3

Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 17.334 8 2

Mary Lowe Brownie Bell Sue Ranch 17.434 9 NM
4D

Jodi Evans Kit Kat Evans 17.594 1 73.00$   NM

Trinity Patterson Stillwell Red Delta 17.876 2 44.00$   NM

Christine Harrison Shooter Harrison 17.886 3 29.00$   6

Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 18.142 4 5

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 18.234 5 4

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.337 6 3

Christine Harrison Snickers Harrison 19.612 7 NE
NTs

Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 115.831 NT

Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 19037 118.467 NT

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 119.789 NT

MAY 31 ROSENBERG - ADULTS 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 15.831 1 86.00$     6

Natalie Ohrt Shez Streakinforcash 19352 15.940 2 65.00$     NM

Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 15.950 3 43.00$     5

Taylor Junek Royal Quick Runaway 16.137 4 22.00$     NE

Natalie Ohrt Quid 19352 16.138 5 NM

Shelby Boudrie French Streakofgrace 16.146 6 NM

Emma Hayden Slick Uptown Chick 16.155 7 NM
2D

Ripley Middleton Arlee Roses 16.340 1 86.00$     NM

Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 16.416 2 65.00$     6

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boa 16.480 3 43.00$     5

Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 16814 16.583 4 22.00$     4

Kacelyn Kerr Gough After Midnight 16.757 5 NM

Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 16.790 6 NM
3D

Kacelyn Kerr Hr Uh Oh Im Flyin 16.833 1 86.00$     NM

Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 17.060 2 65.00$     6

Malorie Ellis Mr Hollywood Dun It 17.092 3 43.00$     5

Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 17.203 4 22.00$     4

Kenzie Holcomb One More Awesome 17.333 5 3

Ann Marie Schoonover Carina 1 17.365 6 2

Gabriella Carreon Sierra Star 20723 17.500 7 NM

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 17.633 8 1

Malorie Ellis Bluejean 17.648 9

June Lowe Cracker Bell Sue Ranck 17.654 10

4D

Jordyn Manuel Ebby Manuel 17.859 1 86.00$     NM

Alyssa Manuel Ally Manuel 17.930 2 65.00$     NM

Avery Davis Rare Super Streak 18.104 3 43.00$     NM

Elizabeth Maxwell Ridinonafreighttrain 19.163 4 22.00$     NM

Hailey Hanson Ty Hanson 19.292 5 NM

Addison Hammers Oaks Caliente Flit 20.101 6 NM

Hannah Werner Gwani 20.394 7 NM

Emmy Gonzalez Streakin In The Storm 20.467 8 6

Danielle Bailey Perks Smooth N Peppy 22259 23.790 9 5

Makayla Lehrmann Majesty Lehrmann 41.898 10 NM

MAY 31 ROSENBERG - YOUTH 4D BARRELS



NTs

Sophie Mensik Ljl Shades Of Fame 16814 99.999 NT

Makayla Lehrmann 99.999 NT

Matalie Ohrt Vf Born Ta Ba Winner 19352 115.743 NT

Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 115.940 NT

Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 116.386 NT

Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap (ricky) 117.505 NT

Londyn Gatson Monkeys Faithful 117.534 NT

Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 117.750 NT

Brinn Pohorily Clarabell 23722 117.916 NT



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Jessi Mills Play Doc A Lil Jaz 18.041 1 1.00$      NM

Charlotte Atchison Chick Christian 29.697 2 1.00$      6

MAY 31 ROSENBERG - 8 & UNDER BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Points

Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel 19465 16.331 10

Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 16.620 9

Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 17.257 8

Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 17.437 7

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 18.234 6

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.337 5

Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 119.777 4

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 119.789 3

MAY 31 ROSENBERG - NOVICE BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 21.042 1 72.00$    6

Taylor Junek Royal Quick Runawayy 21.557 2 48.00$    NE

Paige Foster All Out On Three 21.605 3 NM

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 21.904 4 5

2D

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boa 22.055 1 72.00$    6

Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 22.541 2 48.00$    5

Mary Christian Maggie Christian 22.919 3 4
3D

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 23.522 1 72.00$    6

Malorie Ellis Mr Hollywood Dun It 24.322 2 48.00$    5

Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 24.452 3 NE

Shelbie Boudrie This Guy Bugs Habcocks 26.2320= 4 NM

Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander  26.728 5 4

Jordyn Manuel Ally Manuel 27.135 6 NM

Lynn Hough Trixie 27.644 7 3

Kodie Foster Foster 1 27.824 8 NM

Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 27.791 9 NM

Mary Lowe Brownie Bell Sue Ranch 28.232 10 NM

Alyssa Manuel Ally Manuel 29.442 11 NM

Kodie Foster As Good As Nick Did 34.801 12 NM

Dacie Treybig Chica 1 40.093 12 2

NTs

MAY 31 ROSENBERG - OPEN 3D POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Taylor Junek Royal Quick Runawayy 21.557 1 83.00$   NE

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 21.904 2 50.00$   6

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boa 22.055 3 33.00$   5

Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 23.502 4 4

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 23.522 5 3

Malorie Ellis Mr Hollywood Dun It 24.322 6 2

Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 24.452 7 NE

Malorie Ellis Bluejean 24.781 8 NE

Shelbie Boudrie This Guy Bugs Hanckocks 26.232 9 NM

Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 26.728 10 NE

Jordyn Manuel Ally Manuel 27.135 11 NM

June Lowe Cracker Bell Sue Ranch 27.488 12 NM

Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 27.791 13 NM

Alyssa Manuel Ally Manuel 29.442 14 NM

Dacie Treybig Chica 1 40.093 15 1

NTs

MAY 31 ROSENBERG - YOUTH POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Charlotte Atchison Chick Atchison 40.602 1  $     1.00 6

MAY 31 ROSENBERG - 8 & UNDER POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Breckynn Booth Oui Breckynn 53.858 1  $     1.00 NM

Landon Baidon Pop Tart 56.149 2  $     1.00 NM

MAY 31 ROSENBERG - FUTURE CHAMPS


